
WALDORF ASTORIA HOTEL - FIT - OUT WORKS 

ELM ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Project Director 
Gurkan Atasever 

Email: 
gurkan.atasever@elmproject.qa 

Senior Project Manager 
Serdar Susoy 

Email: 
serdar.susoy@elmproject.qa 

Phone#: 7475 3712 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
ELM 

ELEMEGI FURNITURE / 
CARPET / STONE FACTORY 

(TURKEY) 
Email: info@elemegi.com.tr 

Business Development 
Manager 

Merve Yarkin 
Email: 

merve.yarkin@elemegi.com.tr 

Tender Manager 
Gozde Perk Tok 

Email: gozde@elemegi.com.tr 

LEAD DESIGNER 
(COORDINATOR FOR DOHA 

TEAM) 
1 No. Architects & Designers 
Email: info@elemegi.com.tr 

FURNITURE /CARPET /STONE 
SHOPDRAWING PRODUCTION 

15 Nos. Email: 
info@elemegi.com.tr 

PRODUCTION TEAM 
COORDINATOR 

1 No. Email: 
info@elemegi.com.tr 

Phone#: +902244112065 

Stone Project In Charge 
Burak Usbilen 

Email: info@elemagi.com.tr 
Phone#: +905422638570 

Stone Architectural Lead 
Melek Can 

melekcan@trestone.com.tr 
Phone#: 30516204 

Architect 
Kubra Boyac 

kubra.boyac@trestone.com.tr 
Phone#: 30480517 

Architect 
Cagdas Boyac 

cagdas.boyac@akdo.com.tr 
Phone#: 30501402 

Design Lead Architect 
Clarisse Pardenio 

clarisse.pardenio@elmproject.
qa 

Phone#: 50357907 

Technical Office Engineer 
Jonathan Baretto 

Email: 
jonathan.baretto@elmproj.qa 

Phone#: 31064045 

Cost / Contracts Engineer 
Mohamed Meerashahib 

mohammed.meerashahib@elmpro
ject.qa 

Phone#:  74795268 

Planning Engineer  
Ronualdo Garcia 

ronualdo.garcia@elmproject.qa 
Phone#:  74795268 

QAQC Manager 
Michael Dumlao 

michael.dumlao@elmproject.
qa 

        Phone#:  30227496 

QA/QC Engineer 
Kaushik Kumar 

kaushik.pradhan@elmproject.qa 
Phone#: 31399442 

Construction Manager 
Engin Agkun 

engin.agkun@elmproject.qa 
Phone#: 70930049 

HSE Manager 
Austin Christian 

christian.udoka@elmproject.qa 
Phone#: 31527530 

 FOREMAN 
Singamuthu Periyakaruppa 
singamuthu@elmproject.qa 

Phone#: 30035367` 

Site Engineer - Civil 
Jeremiah Manzano 

jeremiah.manzano@elmproject.
qa 

MEP Coordinator 
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email: 
Phone#: 

Site Architect  
Lilian Siador 

lilian.siador@elmproject.qa 
Phone#: 77848958`` 

Land  Surveyor 
Shabeer Puttil 

shabeer.puttil@elmproject.q
a 

Phone#: 70612403 

Asst. Construction Manager 
Erdem Cevirici 

erdem.cevirici@elmproject.qa 
Phone#: 77986041 

CAD Draughtman  
Alson Mendoza 

alson.mendoza@elmproject.
qa 

Phone#: 77804547 

Cad Draughtsman 
Mona Aiza A. Dela Rama 

monaaiza.delarama@elmprojec
t.qa 

Phone#: 55830754 

Storekeeper  
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email: 
Phone#: 

Site Administrator/Logistics 
Manivel Ganesan 

manivel.ganesan@elmproject.qa 
Phone#: 

Documents Controller 
Shabbar Manikoth 

shabbar.manikoth@elmproject.q
a 

Phone#: 31140048 

QS Engineer 
Mohammed Anver 

mohammed.anver@elmproject.q
a 

Phone#: 31104755 

HSE Officer 
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email:  
Phone#:  

HSE Officer 
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email:  
Phone#:  

HSE Assistant 
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email:  
Phone#:  

FOREMAN 
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email:  
Phone#:  

FOREMAN 
Nanaku Yadav 

nanaku.yadav@elmproject.q
a 

8 Nos. Site Helpers 
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email:  
Phone#:  

HSE Officer 
Adil KK 

Email: Adil@elmproject.qa 
Phone#: TBA 

HSE Officer 
Khalid Habib 

Email:khalid.habib@elmproj
ect.qa 

Phone#: 70591067 

HSE Assistant 
(TO BE ADVISED) 

Email:  
Phone#:  
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